Name: Kevin Corr
Title:  Admissions Counselor

Territory: Long Island and the 5 boroughs of NYC
1-570-941-6202
corrk4@scranton.edu

Name: Rebekah Ferguson
Title:  Admissions Counselor

Territory: Northern NJ, as far south as Mercer County.
1-570-941-5919

fergusonr2@scranton.edu

Name: Adrienne Hamson
Title:  Admissions Counselor

Territory: Delaware, Philadelphia and surrounding counties (Bucks, Chester, Montgomery and Delaware counties).
1-570-941-5919

hamsona2@scranton.edu
Name: Lisa Jones
Title:  Admissions Counselor

Territory: PA (most PA counties, excluding Philadelphia and local Scranton areas) and NY (Upstate NY Counties).
1-570-941-5920
jonesl1@scranton.edu

Name: Colleen Moran
Title:  Admissions Counselor

Territory: Connecticut, NY (Albany, Columbia, Duchess, Putnam, 

                   and Westchester counties) and New England.
1-570-941-4034
moranc4@scranton.edu
Name: Stacey Urgento
Title:  Admissions Counselor, Assistant Director of Admissions
Territory: Maryland, Washington, D.C and Virginia and South Jersey 
1-570-941-5921
urgentos2@scranton.edu
Name: Joe Roback
Title:  Director of Admissions 
Territory: Local Scranton area
1-570-941-4344
robackj2@scranton.edu

Name: Jason Langdon
Title: Associate Director of Admissions 
Territory: PA (Lackawanna, Luzerne, Pike, Susquehanna, Monroe counties) and other US territories.
1-570-941-5917
langdonj2@scranton.edu
Name: Kate Marshall
Title:  Coordinator for Adult, Part-time, and Transfer Admissions
Territory: Adult, part-time and transfer students
1-570-941-5922
marshallc3@scranton.edu
